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Wettkampf 6 - 100m Schmetterling männlich
Pflichtzeiten
2014: 02:23,00   2013: 02:00,00   2012: 01:45,00   2011: 01:35,00   2010: 01:30,00   2009: 01:25,00   2005 bis 2008:
01:20,00   2004 und älter: 01:18,00

Jahrgang 2013
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA P.Pkt
1. und Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2024

Amadeus Vittinghoff 2013 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:33,77 146 5
  50m: 00:42,62 (00:42,62) | 100m: 01:33,77 (00:51,15)

2. Nikita Kalenichenko 2013 DJK-SSG Bensheim 01:44,04 107 3
  50m: 00:43,53 (00:43,53) | 100m: 01:44,04 (01:00,51)

3. Ilias Lamkaddam 2013 SSV Raunheim 01:52,95 83 1
  50m: 00:51,60 (00:51,60) | 100m: 01:52,95 (01:01,35)

Jahrgang 2012
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA P.Pkt
1. und Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2024

Liam Meyer 2012 DJK-SSG Bensheim 01:26,11 189 5
  50m: 00:37,17 (00:37,17) | 100m: 01:26,11 (00:48,94)

2. Hendrick Zeller 2012 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:28,18 176 3
  50m: 00:38,44 (00:38,44) | 100m: 01:28,18 (00:49,74)

3. Roman Plaksunov 2012 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:32,87 150 1
  50m: 00:43,13 (00:43,13) | 100m: 01:32,87 (00:49,74)

4. Joel Löwenstein 2012 SVS Griesheim 01:44,52 105
  50m: 00:45,81 (00:45,81) | 100m: 01:44,52 (00:58,71)

Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA P.Pkt
1. und Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2024

Julien Jörn 2011 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:15,62 279 5
  50m: 00:35,25 (00:35,25) | 100m: 01:15,62 (00:40,37)

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2024

Tom Howorka 2010 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:13,02 310
  50m: 00:30,96 (00:30,96) | 100m: 01:13,02 (00:42,06)

2. Yahia Ghoneim 2010 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:13,43 305
  50m: 00:33,25 (00:33,25) | 100m: 01:13,43 (00:40,18)

3. Phillip Götz 2010 TuS Griesheim 01:15,96 275
  50m: 00:35,59 (00:35,59) | 100m: 01:15,96 (00:40,37)

4. Ben Sattler 2010 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 01:25,84 191
  50m: 00:39,74 (00:39,74) | 100m: 01:25,84 (00:46,10)

5. Matthias Barth 2010 SSV Raunheim 01:26,71 185
  50m: 00:35,86 (00:35,86) | 100m: 01:26,71 (00:50,85)

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2024

Tom Günther 2008 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 01:13,78 301
  50m: 00:32,58 (00:32,58) | 100m: 01:13,78 (00:41,20)

2. Max Rudolph 2008 TV 1862 Langen e.V. 01:14,68 290
  50m: 00:33,49 (00:33,49) | 100m: 01:14,68 (00:41,19)
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noch Wettkampf 6 - 100m Schmetterling männlich
Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2024

Tobias Pokorny 2007 SVS Griesheim 01:05,62 427
  50m: 00:29,80 (00:29,80) | 100m: 01:05,62 (00:35,82)

Junioren
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Bezirksjahrgangsjuniorenmeister 2024

Fernando Aedo 2006 Viernheimer SV 1979 01:16,31 272
  50m: 00:32,87 (00:32,87) | 100m: 01:16,31 (00:43,44)

Bezirksmeisterwertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Bezirksmeister 2024

Louis Jäger 1997 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 00:56,26 679
  50m: 00:26,14 (00:26,14) | 100m: 00:56,26 (00:30,12)

2. Oliver Pokorny 2004 SVS Griesheim 01:03,03 482
  50m: 00:29,00 (00:29,00) | 100m: 01:03,03 (00:34,03)

3. Tobias Pokorny 2007 SVS Griesheim 01:05,62 427
  50m: 00:29,80 (00:29,80) | 100m: 01:05,62 (00:35,82)

4. Tom Howorka 2010 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:13,02 310
  50m: 00:30,96 (00:30,96) | 100m: 01:13,02 (00:42,06)

5. Yahia Ghoneim 2010 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:13,43 305
  50m: 00:33,25 (00:33,25) | 100m: 01:13,43 (00:40,18)

6. Tom Günther 2008 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 01:13,78 301
  50m: 00:32,58 (00:32,58) | 100m: 01:13,78 (00:41,20)

7. Max Rudolph 2008 TV 1862 Langen e.V. 01:14,68 290
  50m: 00:33,49 (00:33,49) | 100m: 01:14,68 (00:41,19)

8. Julien Jörn 2011 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:15,62 279
  50m: 00:35,25 (00:35,25) | 100m: 01:15,62 (00:40,37)

9. Phillip Götz 2010 TuS Griesheim 01:15,96 275
  50m: 00:35,59 (00:35,59) | 100m: 01:15,96 (00:40,37)

10. Fernando Aedo 2006 Viernheimer SV 1979 01:16,31 272
  50m: 00:32,87 (00:32,87) | 100m: 01:16,31 (00:43,44)

11. Ben Sattler 2010 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 01:25,84 191
  50m: 00:39,74 (00:39,74) | 100m: 01:25,84 (00:46,10)

12. Liam Meyer 2012 DJK-SSG Bensheim 01:26,11 189
  50m: 00:37,17 (00:37,17) | 100m: 01:26,11 (00:48,94)

13. Matthias Barth 2010 SSV Raunheim 01:26,71 185
  50m: 00:35,86 (00:35,86) | 100m: 01:26,71 (00:50,85)

14. Hendrick Zeller 2012 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:28,18 176
  50m: 00:38,44 (00:38,44) | 100m: 01:28,18 (00:49,74)

15. Roman Plaksunov 2012 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:32,87 150
  50m: 00:43,13 (00:43,13) | 100m: 01:32,87 (00:49,74)

16. Amadeus Vittinghoff 2013 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 01:33,77 146
  50m: 00:42,62 (00:42,62) | 100m: 01:33,77 (00:51,15)

17. Nikita Kalenichenko 2013 DJK-SSG Bensheim 01:44,04 107
  50m: 00:43,53 (00:43,53) | 100m: 01:44,04 (01:00,51)

18. Joel Löwenstein 2012 SVS Griesheim 01:44,52 105
  50m: 00:45,81 (00:45,81) | 100m: 01:44,52 (00:58,71)

19. Ilias Lamkaddam 2013 SSV Raunheim 01:52,95 83
  50m: 00:51,60 (00:51,60) | 100m: 01:52,95 (01:01,35)


